Resultater Kopparn Opp, 29. mai 2021
4,6 KM og 500 HOYDEMETER

Junior dame

Nawvn Tid

Martine Solem 33.46
Sofie Ulset 38.53
Pauline Lyso Olsen 41,55

Senior dame

Navn Tid

Hanne Hegerberg 30,23
Silje Forsell 34,05
Aina Singstad 36,01
Sara Ulset 39,42
Ingrid Andrea Lyso 40,36
Veteran dame

Navn Tid

Randi Rye 3245
Guri Aune 41,24
Hilde Knutsen 42.15

Junior herre

Navn Td

Mads Amevik Jensen 26.15
Knut Marius Redsjo 26,42
Sigurd Ugedal 27,59
Alan Kotte 2931
Aron Aanno 30,46
Sander Mathias Forsell 31,33
Simon Aanne 32,30
Falk Gjolga 32,59
Hauk Gjelga 33,38
Karl-Alexander Aune 39,10

Jens Singstad 40,36



Senior herre

Nawvn Tid
Orjan Kjeldsli
Erlend Hansen

Iver Dalsaune Thun
Tor Erik Vik

Phillip Furrer
Chnistian K jeerstad
Joakim Bjorklund
Vegard Skogly
Ismail Froberg

Rune Gielgaszther
Ole Anders Hegerberg
Henrik Johnsen
Torkjeil Mollan
Sverre Mclhus

Jens Christian Solem
Alexander Tuset
Vegard Fredriksen
Remi Grande
Manus Petur Lund

Veteran herre

Navn ' Tid
Per Johan Gjolga

Ola Berget

Jon Inge Hegerberg

Jan Ketil Fenstad

[Ivar Gjolga

Alf Gjolga

Amt Age Grande

Morten Knutsen

21,52
23,22
24,45
25,07
28,55
29,14
29,36
30,01
31,17
32,35
32,56
33,38
33,44
34,16
36,10
38,41
42,10
43,48
44,08

32,04
32,43
34,41
39,52
43,07
43,49
43,57
49,43



